
RANGO COGNOME NOME ANNO Domicilio S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTALE

1 Paolo Colombo 1968 Vacallo 91 93 88 92 93 89 546

2 Eros De Berti 1967 Novazzano 88 89 92 92 88 95 544
3 Mariagrazia Cattaneo 1968 Preonzo 92 88 94 83 92 82 531
4 Giuseppe Mittero 1961 Monteggio 93 88 89 82 83 89 524

5 Tiziano Nesa 1962 Lugano 85 80 82 90 86 89 512
6 Bernardo Bernaschina 1956 Riva S.Vitale 84 84 87 93 86 78 512
7 Barbara Lupi 1985 Minusio DNS
8 Paolo Cuccu 1988 Biasca DNS
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RANGO  NOME COGNOME ANNO Domicilio S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 CC TOTALE

1 Fabrizio Bozzetto 1990 Vaglio 95 98 93 90 81 86 543

2 Luca Cattori 1966 Arcegno 93 88 86 91 91 84 533
3 Mirko Tantardini 1959 Morbio Inf 90 89 92 85 85 88 529
4 Flavio Esposito 1954 Bellinzona 90 88 87 84 86 90 525
5 Giorgio Albisetti 1978 Bedano 81 89 84 84 86 91 515
6 Massimiliano Angemi 1977

S.Pietro 
Stabio 90 92 95 78 65 84 504

7 Pablito Livi 1961 Salorino 84 85 75 89 81 87 501
8 Stefano Fedele 1975 Morcote 75 79 88 79 87 88 496

9 Stanzione Angelo 1955
Vira 

Gambarogno 63 59 71 66 51 63 373

10 Maurizio Terrenghi 1962 Seseglio DNS
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RANGO  NOME COGNOME ANNO Domicilio S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 CC TOTALE

0

1 Eros De Berti 1967 Novazzano 88 84 83 80 82 90 8 507

2 Paolo Cuccu 1988 Biasca 89 82 84 86 82 78 3 501
3 Maria Grazia Cattaneo 1968 Preonzo 89 78 74 84 83 84 2 492
4 Jenny Barboni 1976 Vezia 79 85 80 77 84 81 4 486

5 Lorenzo Lucchini 1959 Carnago 79 81 74 87 85 77 1 483
6 Mirko Tantardini 1959 Morbio Inf. 69 82 82 81 74 79 1 467
7 Flavio Esposito 1954 Bellinzona 79 72 77 79 75 68 450
8 Stefano Fedele 1975 Morcote 69 57 62 77 71 63 1 399
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RANGO COGNOME NOME ANNO Domicilio S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 CC TOTALE

0

1 Eros De Berti 1967 Novazzano 90 98 96 97 98 95 574

2 Paolo Colombo 1968 Vacallo 97 95 95 92 88 91 558
3 Giuseppe Mittero 1961 Monteggio 94 92 93 94 92 90 555
4 Paolo Cuccu 1988 Biasca 91 88 94 89 89 96 547
5 Barbara Lupi 1985 Minusio 92 91 92 93 91 79 538
6 Fabrizio Bozzetto 1990 Vaglio 93 89 92 92 88 80 534
7 Tiziano Nesa 1962 Lugano 94 89 86 84 83 87 523
8 Bernardo Bernaschina 1956 Riva S.Vitale 89 75 90 85 88 88 515

9 Massimiliano Angemi 1977
S.Pietro 
Stabio 88 89 83 74 80 82 496

10 Felice Angemi 1981 Mendrisio 82 90 88 80 71 83 494
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